
FRONT VIEW
 

TOP VIEW
 

RH SIDE VIEW
 

1

1

2

2

A A

B B

RASMUSSEN
THE GAS LOG COMPANY

12028 PHILADELPHIA ST. WHITTIER, CA 90601
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SCALE DRAWING

MATERIAL:
        REFRACTORY
          CONCRETE

PART NAME: 
                FB18

DEPT:
          LOG SHOP

TIER 1 = 12

TIER 2 =  6

TIER 3 = 2

NOTES:

1. FB18 CONTAINS 20 n4" FIREBALLS
2. USE WITH CS18 BURNER

16.00

12.00

9.66


